@ 4206 Jena- Jena, Isserstedt - Neuengonna - Jena

Montag bis Freitag 1 &
[ B )

Jena, Busbahnhof 7 ab 06:57
Jena, Stadtzentrum Holzmarkt 07:00
Jena, Johannisplatz 07:01
Jena, Am Steiger 07:02
Jena, Humboldtstr. 07:03
Jena, Ebertstr. 07:04
Jena, Erfurter Str. 07:05
Jena, Mahltal 07:06
Jena, Carl August 07:09
Jena, Isserstedt B7 07:13
Jena, Isserstedt, GLOBUS 07:15
Jena, Isserstedt 07:17
Jena, Vierzehnheiligen 07:21
Jena, Krippendorf 07:23
Altengbnna 07:25
Lehesten 07:27
Nerkewitz 07:30
Stiebritz, Schule 07:02]07:32
Nerkewitz, Wartehalle 07:04
Neuengdnna 07:10
Porstendorf 07:13

Jena, Mozartweg 07:17

Jena, Anton-Bruckner-Weg 07:18

Jena, Joh.-Nikolaus-Bach-Weg 07:19

Jena, Carl-Orff-Str. 07:20

Jena, Juri-Gagarin-Str. 07:21

Jena, Zwatzen, Schleife 07:22

Jena, Zwatzen 07:23

Jena, Flurweg 07:24

Jena, E.-Kuithan-Str. 07:26

Jena, An der Eule 07:30

Jena, Saalbahnhof 07:33

Jena, Spittelplatz 07:34

Jena, Universitat 07:36

Jena, Busbahnhof Endhst. an|07:39

@ = nur an Schultagen

@ 4206 Jena - Jena, Closewitz - Nerkewitz - Stiebritz

Montag bis Freitag

2

Jena, Busbahnhof 7

Jena, Spittelplatz

Jena, Saalbahnhof

Jena, An der Eule

Jena, Merseburger Str.

Jena, E.-Kuithan-Str.

Jena, Am Moritzvorwerk
Jena, Closewitz

Jena, Cospeda, Im Wasserlauf
Jena, Cospeda, Am Windknollen
Jena, LiUtzeroda

Jena, Vierzehnheiligen

Jena, Krippendorf
Altengénna

Roédigen

Lehesten

Nerkewitz

Stiebritz, Schule

ab

an

[ ]
13:58
14:03
14:04
14:07
14:09
14:13
14:17
14:22
14:25
14:27
14:30
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:45
14:48
14:51
14:53

@ = nur an Schultagen

Giiltig ab 13.05.2024





